DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

NORTHERN ESTATES AND INVESTMENT
COMPANY LIMITED (THE)

NORTHERN EYE BOOKS LIMITED

NORTHERN FLEXIHIRE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

NORTHERN FLIGHT TRAINING LTD

THE NORTHERN FOUNDRY LIMITED

NORTHERN FUELS LIMITED

NORTHERN FUELS LIMITED

NORTHERN GAS & POWER LTD

NORTHERN HEATING & SOLAR LTD

NORTHERN HOMES LIMITED

NORTHERN HOMES LIMITED

NORTHERN HOUSING SOLUTIONS LTD

NORTHERN HOUSING SOLUTIONS LTD

NORTHERN IMPRESSION LTD

NORTHERN INDEPENDENT MEDIATION
LIMITED

NORTHERN INDEPENDENT MEDIATION
LIMITED

NORTHERN LINCOLNSHIRE EDUCATION
CONSORTIUM LIMITED

NORTHERN MARKETING SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHERN MINING LIMITED

NORTHERN 90 SCAFFOLDING LIMITED

NORTHERN OFFSHORE MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LTD

NORTHERN OFFSHORE MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LTD

NORTHERN OPTICAL COMPANY

LIMITED (THE)

NORTHERN PENSION PLANNERS LIMITED

NORTHERN PINTAIL LTD

NORTHERN POWER TOOLS AND EQUIPMENT
LIMITED

NORTHERN PRECISION LIMITED

NORTHERN PROPERTIES LIMITED

NORTHERN PROPERTY (UK) LIMITED

NORTHERN RENAISSANCE C.I.C.

NORTHERN RESTAURANTS (NORTH WEST)
LIMITED

NORTHERN RESTAURANTS (NORTH WEST)
LIMITED

NORTHERN RETREATS LTD

NORTHERN RETRIEVAL REGISTRY

NORTHERN RETRIEVAL REGISTRY

NORTHERN ROCK SOLUTIONS
LIMITED/SHELTON SOLUTIONS LIMITED

NORTHERN ROOFING SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHERN SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED

NORTHERN SIGNS UK LTD

NORTHERN SKILLS GROUP LIMITED

NORTHERN SOUL LIMITED

NORTHERN SOUL GRILLED CHEESE LTD

NORTHERN SPIRIT - IMAGINING THE
NORTH NOW

NORTHERN STAR COMMERCIAL PAINTING
AND MAINTENANCE LTD

00135959

05460709
07934139
08548977
07598369
10639837
10639837
08430003
05803172
08063369
08063369
10643312
10643312
09089916
10635905

10635905

08079038

06822243
01474503
03714604
10640110

10640110

00230574

08690605
09306971
01016028

03275391
02986289
05101671
07951892
10023652

10023652

07636808
10638020
10638020
10600831

07540205
02177845
04772597
02088545
04898004
10021494
07901161

10014910

28/02/2017

28/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
27/02/2017
25/02/2017
25/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017
25/02/2017
25/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017

23/02/2017
22/02/2017

27/02/2017
24/02/2017
22/02/2017
27/02/2017

27/02/2017
28/02/2017

28/02/2017
24/02/2017
28/02/2017

27/02/2017
28/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017
24/02/2017

24/02/2017

28/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
22/02/2017

27/02/2017
24/02/2017
28/02/2017
23/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017

27/02/2017

NORTHERN

DRIFT LIMITED

NORTHERNEDGE CAPITAL LIMITED

NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN

ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING LTD
ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING LTD
ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING LTD
ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING LTD
ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD
ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD
ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD
ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD
ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD
ELECTRICAL WHOLESALE

SUPPLIES LIMITED

NORTHERN
NORTHERN

LIMITED
NORTHERN
NORTHERN

LIMITED
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN
NORTHERN

EQUESTRIAN LTD
STAR FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

STAR TRAVEL LTD
SURFACING (SCARBOROUGH)

TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
TRADING (NI) LTD

TRADING (NI) LTD
TRANSLATION LIMITED
TRANSLATION LIMITED
TRANSPORT PLANNING LIMITED
TRUCK PARTS LIMITED
TRUSTEES LIMITED

UK RECOVERIES LIMITED

V PROPERTIES LIMITED

NORTH ESSEX LANDSCAPING LTD
NORTH (EUROPE) LIMITED

NORTHEY TECHNOLOGIES LTD.
NORTH FARM HORTON (CONTRACTING)

LIMITED

NORTH FERRIBY UNITED AMATUER LIMITED

NORTHFIELD ABRASIVES & TOOLS LTD
NORTHFIELD DEVELOPMENT CONSULTANTS

LIMITED

NORTHFIELD END PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
NORTHFIELD GARDEN CENTRE LIMITED
NORTHFIELD HOUSE MANAGEMENT

COMPANY

LIMITED

NORTHFIELDS CATERING LIMITED
NORTHFIELDS CHIROPRACTIC LTD.
NORTHFIELDS (COLCHESTER)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
NORTH FINCHLEY (E) HAIRDRESSING

LIMITED

NORTHGATE END MANAGEMENT LIMITED
NORTHGATE GARAGE GROUP LIMITED
NORTHGATE MEWS LIMITED

NORTHGATE MUSIC BUSINESS
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

NORTHGATE SYSTEMS (N.E.) LIMITED
NORTHGATE VEHICLE HIRE LIMITED

08218924
08885978
08901536
08901536
08901536
08901536
09518381
09518381
09518381
09518381
09518381
01874986

09368967
05825208

08895246
09447306

07006157
07006157
07006157
08888385
08888385
04384364
04384364
05536361
07598273
04002847
07631470
06502638
08898685
04455705
03162480
09992185

07768840
07950291
05456880

08052715
00972843
05887049

08058154
09457361
06818731

09006599

09245314
04671215
05425130
04225035

04670494
01434157

(D4)
(D4)
(D1)
(D1)

23/02/2017
27/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
28/02/2017

28/02/2017
28/02/2017

28/02/2017
25/02/2017

28/02/2017
28/02/2017
23/02/2017
26/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017
27/02/2017
26/02/2017
27/02/2017
22/02/2017
25/02/2017
23/02/2017
22/02/2017

24/02/2017
22/02/2017
24/02/2017

22/02/2017
28/02/2017
27/02/2017

24/02/2017
22/02/2017
24/02/2017

27/02/2017

27/02/2017
22/02/2017
23/02/2017
28/02/2017

23/02/2017
23/02/2017



