DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
NORTHERN ESTATES AND INVESTMENT	00135959	(D4)	28/02/2017	NORTHERN DRIFT LIMITED	08218924	(D1)	23/02/2017
COMPANY LIMITED (THE)		(/	,,	NORTHERNEDGE CAPITAL LIMITED	08885978		27/02/2017
NORTHERN EYE BOOKS LIMITED	05460709	(D1)	28/02/2017	NORTHERN ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING LTD	08901536	(C2)	24/02/2017
NORTHERN FLEXIHIRE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07934139	(C2)	28/02/2017	NORTHERN ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING LTD	08901536	(C2)	24/02/2017
NORTHERN FLIGHT TRAINING LTD	08548977	(D1)	28/02/2017	NORTHERN ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING LTD	08901536	(C2)	24/02/2017
THE NORTHERN FOUNDRY LIMITED	07598369	(D4)	27/02/2017	NORTHERN ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING LTD	08901536	(C2)	24/02/2017
NORTHERN FUELS LIMITED	10639837	(B1)	25/02/2017	NORTHERN ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD	09518381	(C2)	24/02/2017
NORTHERN FUELS LIMITED	10639837	. ,	25/02/2017	NORTHERN ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD	09518381	. ,	24/02/2017
NORTHERN GAS & POWER LTD	08430003		27/02/2017	NORTHERN ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD	09518381		24/02/2017
NORTHERN HEATING & SOLAR LTD	05803172		28/02/2017	NORTHERN ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD	09518381	, ,	24/02/2017
NORTHERN HOMES LIMITED	08063369	. ,	25/02/2017	NORTHERN ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD	09518381		24/02/2017
NORTHERN HOMES LIMITED	08063369	. ,	25/02/2017		01874986	(DI)	28/02/2017
NORTHERN HOUSING SOLUTIONS LTD	10643312		28/02/2017	SUPPLIES LIMITED	0000000		00/00/0045
NORTHERN HOUSING SOLUTIONS LTD	10643312		28/02/2017		09368967	` '	28/02/2017
NORTHERN IMPRESSION LTD	09089916	, ,	23/02/2017	NORTHERN STAR FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT	05825208	(DI)	28/02/2017
NORTHERN INDEPENDENT MEDIATION LIMITED	10635905	(CI)	23/02/2017	LIMITED NORTHERN STAR TRAVEL LTD	08895246	(D4)	28/02/2017
NORTHERN INDEPENDENT MEDIATION	10635905	(D1)	23/02/2017		09447306	, ,	25/02/2017
LIMITED	10033903	(DI)	23/02/201/	LIMITED	09447300	(1)4)	23/02/2017
NORTHERN LINCOLNSHIRE EDUCATION	08079038	(D1)	22/02/2017		07006157	(B/L)	28/02/2017
CONSORTIUM LIMITED	00079030	(DI)	22/02/2017	NORTHERN TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	07006157	. ,	28/02/2017
NORTHERN MARKETING SERVICES LIMITED	06822243	(D4)	27/02/2017			` '	23/02/2017
NORTHERN MINING LIMITED	01474503	. ,	24/02/2017	NORTHERN TRADING (NI) LTD	08888385	. ,	26/02/2017
NORTHERN 90 SCAFFOLDING LIMITED	03714604	' '	22/02/2017		08888385	, ,	28/02/2017
NORTHERN OFFSHORE MANAGEMENT	10640110	. ,	27/02/2017	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	04384364	. ,	28/02/2017
SERVICES LTD		, ,		NORTHERN TRANSLATION LIMITED	04384364	(D4)	28/02/2017
NORTHERN OFFSHORE MANAGEMENT	10640110	(B1)	27/02/2017	NORTHERN TRANSPORT PLANNING LIMITED	05536361	(D1)	27/02/2017
SERVICES LTD				NORTHERN TRUCK PARTS LIMITED	07598273	(D1)	28/02/2017
NORTHERN OPTICAL COMPANY	00230574	(D1)	28/02/2017	NORTHERN TRUSTEES LIMITED	04002847	(D1)	27/02/2017
LIMITED (THE)				NORTHERN UK RECOVERIES LIMITED	07631470	(D1)	26/02/2017
NORTHERN PENSION PLANNERS LIMITED	08690605	. ,	28/02/2017	NORTHERN V PROPERTIES LIMITED	06502638	` '	27/02/2017
NORTHERN PINTAIL LTD	09306971	. ,	24/02/2017	NORTH ESSEX LANDSCAPING LTD	08898685		22/02/2017
NORTHERN POWER TOOLS AND EQUIPMENT	01016028	(D1)	28/02/2017	NORTH (EUROPE) LIMITED	04455705	. ,	25/02/2017
LIMITED	00000000		05/00/0045	NORTHEY TECHNOLOGIES LTD.	03162480	. ,	23/02/2017
NORTHERN PRECISION LIMITED	03275391	, ,	27/02/2017	` ,	09992185	(D4)	22/02/2017
NORTHERN PROPERTIES LIMITED	02986289	. ,	28/02/2017	LIMITED	07760040	(D1)	04/00/0017
NORTHERN PROPERTY (UK) LIMITED	05101671	. ,	22/02/2017			. ,	24/02/2017
NORTHERN RENAISSANCE C.I.C. NORTHERN RESTAURANTS (NORTH WEST)	07951892 10023652	, ,	22/02/2017 24/02/2017	NORTHFIELD ABRASIVES & TOOLS LTD NORTHFIELD DEVELOPMENT CONSULTANTS	07950291 05456880	. ,	22/02/2017 24/02/2017
LIMITED	10023632	(D4)	24/02/201/	LIMITED	03430000	(DI)	24/02/2017
NORTHERN RESTAURANTS (NORTH WEST)	10023652	(C3)	24/02/2017	NORTHFIELD END PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	08052715	(D1)	22/02/2017
LIMITED	10023032	(03)	24/02/201/	NORTHFIELD GARDEN CENTRE LIMITED	00032713	, ,	28/02/2017
NORTHERN RETREATS LTD	07636808	(D1)	28/02/2017		05887049	. ,	27/02/2017
NORTHERN RETRIEVAL REGISTRY	10638020	. ,	24/02/2017	COMPANY LIMITED	00007019	(DI)	2170272017
NORTHERN RETRIEVAL REGISTRY	10638020	, ,	24/02/2017	NORTHFIELDS CATERING LIMITED	08058154	(D1)	24/02/2017
NORTHERN ROCK SOLUTIONS	10600831	, ,	22/02/2017	NORTHFIELDS CHIROPRACTIC LTD.	09457361	, ,	22/02/2017
LIMITED/SHELTON SOLUTIONS LIMITED		, ,		NORTHFIELDS (COLCHESTER)	06818731	. ,	24/02/2017
NORTHERN ROOFING SERVICES LIMITED	07540205	(D4)	27/02/2017	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED			
NORTHERN SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED	02177845	(F4)	24/02/2017	NORTH FINCHLEY (E) HAIRDRESSING	09006599	(C2)	27/02/2017
NORTHERN SIGNS UK LTD	04772597	(D1)	28/02/2017	LIMITED			
NORTHERN SKILLS GROUP LIMITED	02088545	(D1)	23/02/2017	NORTHGATE END MANAGEMENT LIMITED	09245314	(D4)	27/02/2017
NORTHERN SOUL LIMITED	04898004	(F2)	28/02/2017	NORTHGATE GARAGE GROUP LIMITED	04671215	(D4)	22/02/2017
NORTHERN SOUL GRILLED CHEESE LTD	10021494		28/02/2017		05425130		23/02/2017
NORTHERN SPIRIT - IMAGINING THE	07901161	(D1)	28/02/2017		04225035	(D1)	28/02/2017
NORTH NOW			/ / :	MANAGEMENT LIMITED			/ / :-
NORTHERN STAR COMMERCIAL PAINTING	10014910	(D4)	27/02/2017	NORTHGATE SYSTEMS (N.E.) LIMITED	04670494		23/02/2017
AND MAINTENANCE LTD				NORTHGATE VEHICLE HIRE LIMITED	01434157	(C2)	23/02/2017